Division of Flectronic Fi int this page and use it (below) on the top and b			.ber
(below) on the top and b			iber
		the trouble the fit.	
(((111700	0183039 3)))		
	330363A⊕C%		
			ige.
	7-6383		
iount Number : I200500 one : (813)93	00099 2-5244	ICES, INC.	
report mailings. Enter	business entity to only one email add	be used for futur fress please.** ENSE.COM	e
Certificate of Status Certified Copy		0 0	17 JUL Division of
			17 JUL 13 AM 9: 23 Division of Contentions
	Thit the REFRESH/REL Doing so will gene vision of Corporations x Number : (850)61 count Name : CONTRAC count Number : I200500 one : (813)93 x Number : (813)93 email address for this report mailings. Enter address: MOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO	Doing so will generate another cover she vision of Corporations x Number : (850)617-6383 count Name : CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERV count Number : I20050000009 one : (813)932-5244 x Number : (813)932-5244 x Number : (813)932-3782 email address for this business entity to report mailings. Enter only one email add address: MO @ ACHIVATEMY UC Address: MO @ ACHIVATEMY UC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/ T & J MANAGEMENT SERVICES, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	Thit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this parabolic poing so will generate another cover sheet.   vision of Corporations   x Number : (850)617-6383   count Name : CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICES, INC.   count Number : I20050000009   one : (813)932-5244   x Number : (813)932-5244   x Number : (813)932-5244   x Number : (813)932-3782   email address for this business entity to be used for futur   report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**   address: INFO @ ACH/VARMY UCENSE.COM   AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN T & J MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC.   Certified Copy 0   Page Count 05

O SIMMONS

JUL 1 4 2017

..

1

Jessica Browning — Fax. (813) 9	32-5244 To:	Fax: (950) 617-6383	Page 2 of 5 07/13/2017 9 39 AM
	C	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo			(((H170001830393)))
SUBJECT: <u>T &amp; J MAN</u>	Name of Limit	S, LLC. ed Liability Company	<u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fec(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	lence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
	JESSIÇA BROWNIN	G Name of Person	
	CONTRACTORS RE	Firm/Company	
	13795 N NEBRASKA	A AVE Address	
	TAMPA, FL 33613	City/State and Zip Code	
	INFO@activatemylice	ense.com o be used for future annual report notifi	cifior.)
For further information con	ncerning this matter, please ca	И:	
JESSICA BROWNI	NG	at (813)932-5244	
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	NG ADDRESS: tion Section	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	
Division P.O. Bo	of Corporations	Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Taliahassee, FL 323	nions ster Circle

.

(((H17000183039 3)))

i

Jessica Browning	Fax: (813) 932-5244	To	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page 3 of 5 07/13/2017 9 39 AM (((H17000183039 3)))
		ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	(((11))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))
			Ö	
		ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATIO	N
		(	<b>)</b> F	
	T & J MANAGEME	INT SERVICES, LLC of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on ( Liability Company)	pur records.)
The Articles of	of Organization for this	Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on <u>8/6/20</u>	12 and assigned
Florida docur	nent number <u>L120001</u>	01374		
This amendm	ent is submitted to amer	nd the following:		
A. If amend	ing name, <u>enter the ne</u>	w name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name r	nust be distinguishable and e	nd with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.I.,C."
			bility Company," the design	nution "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.IC."
Enter new p	rincipal offices address		bility Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street aa	lilress
	City	, Florida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

From: Jessica Browning Fax: (813) 932-5244 To. Fax: (850) 617-6383 Page 4 of 6 07/13/2017 9.39 AM (((H17000183039.3)))

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	LAWRENCE P PLUMSTEAD	<u>13405 Boca Ciega Ave</u> Madeira Beach, FI 33706	🗏 Add 🗆 Remove

\_\_\_\_\_ Add



					-
					-
			······	····	-
E. Effective	date, if other than the o	date of filing:	st or filed date and cannot be more th	(optional) han 90 days after	
		rida Department of State)			
the date this					
the date the		2017			0
the date this		A	authorized representative of a mer	nber	17 JU
the date this		Signature of a thember of	authorized representative of a mer	nber	17 JUL 13 AH 9: 23 DIVISION OF CONTLANSIONS

. .



(((H170001830393)))